Bus

International Coach Service 099 Paris - Zurich - Munich Go to website

Direction
Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Schaffhausen station

Zurich Bus Station

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)
Basel Euroairport Fr

Mulhouse (bus station)

Besancgon

Dijon (Bus Station)

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule
Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday 06:15
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 06:15
Friday 06:15
Saturday 06:15
Sunday 06:15
Route info

Direction: Zob
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 13 hour 40 min

e

Kassel Leir
e il D hland
A ] eutschlan
nkergue Lokl ot Dasseldorf siegen T
Aachen - gonn -
Lille Belgie./ .
Mons B?Igii]_v‘e Koblenz
Belgien
Frankfurt am
Letzebuerg Main Wirzburg
; Mannheim Mirnberg
) Reims Saarbricken
arls 4o Karlsruhe My
2] - Wirtemhers. Angolstadt
Augsburg
Freiburg Ul
im Rreisgau

wiunchen

France
Lausanne

Geneve
Clermant- 3
1es Ferrand Villeurbanne & Marese
L Annecy
MNovara
SIS DES, Verona Vere
c bi Pidgcenza :
Tl @ OpenStreetMap contributors

099 — Paris - Zurich - Munich Bushiaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-099-235434456-383922547
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-099-235434456-383922547
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-099-235434456-383922547

Direction Route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine) — Zob Paris (Bercy Seine) — Zob
9 stops Monday 10:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:40
Paris (Bercy Seine)

Wednesday -
Dijon (Bus Station)

Thursday -
Besancon

Friday 10:40
Mulhouse (bus station)
Basel Euroairport Fr Saturday 10:40
Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street) Sunday 10:40
Zurich Bus Station

Route info
Schaffhausen station Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)

Stops: 9

Zob
Trip Duration: 13 hour 55 min

099 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-099-235434456-383922547

